
Mörkerfält

P1 P2 P3
Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P Träff Fig. T/F P Std

1 Johan Molid SAAB 3 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 19 14 13 35 15 50 46 S
2 Benny Pettersson LSKF 3 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 2 19 14 8 35 15 50 41 S
3 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 2 19 22 13 33 15 48 54 B
4 Jörgen Sköld A1 3 5 1 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 2 10 10 18 33 15 48 38 B
5 Mikael Kalm SAAB 3 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 16 10 8 34 14 48 34 B
6 Steve Tarander NPK 3 6 1 6 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 6 2 4 11 22 32 15 47 37

1 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 2 6 1 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 10 18 15 34 15 49 43 B
2 Christer Skoog A1 2 5 1 6 3 6 2 2 2 6 3 6 2 14 8 15 31 13 44 37
3 Ingela Johansson SAAB 2 4 1 5 3 6 2 5 4 4 3 5 2 13 14 8 29 15 44 35
4 Linda Grufman NPK 2 3 1 6 2 4 1 3 2 6 3 4 2 16 6 3 26 11 37 25

1 Rebecca Cheung A1 1 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 2 9 21 20 34 15 49 50 B
2 Johannes Markström A1 1 6 1 5 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 6 2 7 12 14 33 15 48 33 B
3 Richard Jonsson A1 1 4 1 5 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 6 2 19 8 15 31 14 45 42
4 Michael Utterström A1 1 3 1 5 3 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 2 4 10 9 30 14 44 23
5 Markus Lönn Åtvidaberg 1 3 1 4 2 5 2 5 4 5 3 6 2 10 15 14 28 14 42 39
6 Richard Hane NPK 1 3 1 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 2 3 8 6 27 14 41 17
8 Erik Wahlström NPK 1 4 1 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 1 3 2 6 13 2 24 11 35 21
7 Niklas Hultmark A1 1 4 1 3 2 5 2 1 1 5 3 6 2 12 1 6 24 11 35 19
9 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala 1 4 1 0 0 3 2 3 2 5 3 6 2 8 6 18 21 10 31 32

10 Joachim Samuelsson A1 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 2 3 2 0 4 2 13 8 21 6
11 Björn Elenfors A1 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 4 12 1

1 Gunnar Hansson SAAB VY 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 4 5 3 6 2 22 17 14 34 15 49 53 B
2 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB VY 6 1 5 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 2 17 11 18 33 13 46 46
3 Leif Kalm SAAB VY 5 1 5 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 6 2 8 8 11 31 14 45 27
4 Börje Johansson Mjölby VY 5 1 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 1 6 2 15 14 16 33 10 43 45
5 Jörgen Antón SAAB VY 5 1 6 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 6 2 9 8 15 28 13 41 32
6 Rolf Carlsson NPK VY 4 1 5 2 4 2 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 8 13 28 12 40 26
7 Elmer Jansson A1 VY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Nils Knutsson A1 VÄ 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 2 14 19 7 36 15 51 40 S
2 Claes Johansson SAAB VÄ 6 1 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 1 14 21 0 33 14 47 35
3 Anita Anderberg Mjölby VÄ 5 1 3 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 6 2 9 10 4 27 13 40 23

1 2 3 4 5 6

Sida 1 (2) A1 skf: 2016-11-14



Namn Förening Totalt StdM
1 Nils Knutsson A1 51 S
2 Johan Molid SAAB 50 S
3 Benny Pettersson LSKF 50 S
4 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 49 B
5 Rebecca Cheung A1 49 B
6 Gunnar Hansson SAAB 49 B
7 Peter Fasth Mjölby 48 B
8 Jörgen Sköld A1 48 B
9 Mikael Kalm SAAB 48 B
10 Johannes Markström A1 48 B
11 Steve Tarander NPK 47
12 Claes Johansson SAAB 47
13 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB 46
14 Richard Jonsson A1 45
15 Leif Kalm SAAB 45
16 Christer Skoog A1 44
17 Ingela Johansson SAAB 44
18 Michael Utterström A1 44
19 Börje Johansson Mjölby 43
20 Markus Lönn Åtvidaberg 42
21 Richard Hane NPK 41
22 Jörgen Antón SAAB 41
23 Rolf Carlsson NPK 40
24 Anita Anderberg Mjölby 40
25 Linda Grufman NPK 37
26 Erik Wahlström NPK 35
27 Niklas Hultmark A1 35
28 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala 31
29 Joachim Samuelsson A1 21
30 Björn Elenfors A1 12
31 Elmer Jansson A1 0

Sida 2 (2) A1 skf: 2016-11-14
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